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2018 Victorian Canoe Marathon WS4 teams
Sunday, July 22, 2018 11:29 (GMT+10) - Final results
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Race winners

Race info

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Sport:
Location:

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Handicap:

Paddling

Gateway Island, Australia
Interval wave start

By distance

25

Fractional

iPad

Webscorer PRO 3.0

File upload

Monday, July 23, 2018 20:08 (GMT+10)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

25 boats, 25 paddlers. Pairs race; race time for each pair is the time of
the second paddler in the pair.

Div 1/2 - 8 km - Overall

Place Bib
1 105
1 106
3 103
3 104
5 101
5 113
7 108
7 109

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads

Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - St Josephs Geelong

Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads

Hamish Young
Fairfield

Dominic Scarfe
INCC

John Young
INCC

Matilda Stevenson
INCC

Penny Young
INCC

Div 3/4 - 8 km - Overall

Place Bib
1 307
1 308
3 311
3 312
5 303
5 304
7 305

Racer name
Affiliation

Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - Bellarine Secondary College

Brianna Jones
INCC

Scott Tyers
Windsor CC

David Huggett
INCC

Rebecca Mann
Goldfields Paddlers

Matthew Mann
Goldfields Paddlers

Gabrielle Hurley
Burley Griffin CC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=144652

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

Gender

F
F
M
M
F
M
F

38:18.8
38:18.8
38:54.3
38:54.3
41:51.6
41:51.6
44:12.8

44:12.8

45:21.7
45:21.7
46:23.6
46:23.6
47:14.1
47:141

47:32.3

Difference v

+0:35.5

+0:35.5

+3:32.8

+3:32.8

+5:54.0

+5:54.0

Difference v

+1:01.9

+1:01.9

+1:52.4

+1:52.4

+2:10.6

12


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=144652
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/37391
http://www.vic.canoe.org.au/
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Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

7 306 Mathew Coulter
Mitta Mitta

9 309 Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta

9 310 Josh Roy
Mitta Mitta

1 301 Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads

1" 313 Bryce Newton

Barwon Heads

Div 5/6 - 6 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 507 Trevor Cliff
Mitta Mitta

Div 7 - 4 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 701 Karen Merlo
No club
1 702 Ebony Merlo
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Gender

M

47:32.3

48:56.3

48:56.3

54:29.9

54:29.9

Gender

M

Gender

No club - Kilmore International School

Div 8 (U18) - 4 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 803 Charlie Wardrop
Bendigo
1 804 Baelea Collins

Gender

M

Bendigo - Girton Grammar School

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=144652

37:51.5

32:30.0

32:30.0

29:49.2

29:49.2

Difference v

+2:10.6
+3:34.6
+3:34.6
+9:08.2

+9:08.2

Difference v

Difference \

Difference v

2/2



